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39
22
61
23
418
14
103
44
180
78
42
32
57
42
16
22
55
22
65
87
98
57

RON CLESEN’S
ORNAMENTAL PLANTS, nc.
Maple Park

Size
45"
45"
45"
3.5"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"

3/28/2023

45W464 Ramm Road | Maple Park, Illinois 60151
ph 630.365.6244 fax 630.365.5255

2023 Early Spring Availability List

If this list is more than 3 days old, please call for an updated copy.

Item
Bacopa
Dianthus
Lobularia
Pansy
Pansy
Pansy
Pansy
Pansy
Pansy
Pansy
Pansy
Pansy
Pansy
Pansy
Snapdragon
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola

Variety

Big Falls White '24

Coronet Purple

Snow Princess - landscape only
Gumby's Pick Mix

Delta Citrus Mix Premium

Delta Pure Light Blue Premium
Delta Pure Light Blue Premium
Delta Pure Rose

Delta Pure Rose

Delta Pure Violet Premium

Delta Yellow with Blotch Premium
Matrix Morpheus

Matrix Morpheus

Matrix Sunrise

Snapshot Spring Mix

Sorbet Deep Orange XP

Sorbet Lemon Chiffon

Sorbet Morpho XP

Sorbet Purple XP

Sorbet White XP

Sorbet Yesterday, Today and Tomorrow XP
Sorbet Yesterday, Today and Tomorrow XP

RCOP - A Name to Plant in Your Mind
1

Target Ready
Date
4/3
4/3
4/3
4/3
4/17
4/3
4/17
4/3
4/17
4/3
4/3
4/3
4/17
4/3
4/3
4/3
4/17
4/17
4/17
4/3
4/3
4/17
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Pots/Case
10
10
10
18
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10



